
� 2012 CALIFORNIA STATE ALL-STAR TEAMS �

OPEN FIRST TEAM

John Herkowitz

Dan Jones 

Brian Foley

Dan Lewis

Ron Hurlbert

OPEN SECOND TEAM

Shawn Rommel

Bill Burke

Richard Riddle

Carl Booher

Brett Mc Laughlin

OPEN TEAM

HONORABLE MENTION

Joe Falabrino

Jessica Forbes

Robert Ennes

Chris Baker

Lou Riddle

LADIES FIRST TEAM

Jessica Forbes

Caroline Church

Diana Riddle

Jean Berry

Jenna Buoni

Cherie Miles

SUB -JUNIOR TEAM

Nick Ballentine

Brandon Stone

JUNIOR FIRST  TEAM

Richard Riddle 

Diana Riddle

Emily Shuford

Matt Boskovich

Bryce Brady

JUNIOR SECOND  TEAM

Rachel Shuford

Nicholas James

Bryan Stone

Jenna Buoni

COLLEGIATE

Brian Foley 

Jessica Forbes

Dominic Buoni

Parker Downs

TRIPLE-SUB 

SENIOR FIRST TEAM

Brian Foley 

Jessica Forbes

Brad Young

Dominic Buoni

Parker Downs

Teddy Zanis

SUB-SUB-SENIOR

 FIRST TEAM

Dan Jones 

Dan Lewis

Shawn Rommel

Chris Baker

Lou Riddle

SUB-SUB-SENIOR

SECOND TEAM

Charlie Miledi

Caroline Church

Brain D'Souza

David Lee

SUB-SENIOR FIRST TEAM

John Herkowitz

Bill Burke

Brett Mc Laughlin

Joe Falabrino

Robert Ennes

SUB-SENIOR SECOND TEAM

Keith Key 

Bob Hendrix 

Jack Cook

Dennis James

Jim Wong

SUB-SENIOR 

HONORABLE MENTION

James Zanias

Richard Wilkinson

Mike Miles

Cherie Miles

Pat Horwath

SENIOR FIRST TEAM

Ron Hurlbert 

Carl Booher

Bill Marble

Larry Schnur

Ted Church

SENIOR SECOND TEAM

Jim Hight

Steen Thomsen

Harold Jeffers

Rob McCormick

Hal Stewart

SENIOR 

HONORABLE MENTION

Keith Phelps

Gordon Cort

Andy Saenz

Ron Duran

VETERAN FIRST TEAM

Jim Humphrey

Jerry King

Bob Mc Lean

Royce Israel

Dave Erwin

VETERAN SECOND TEAM

Rodger Christensen

Jean Berry

Hal Garb

Russ Reichard

Frank Fiala

SENIOR VETERANS TEAM

Roman Warren

Donald Berry

Fred Sanders

ACTIVE MILITARY TEAM

Brain D'Souza

Don Berry

RETIRED MILITARY TEAM

Robert Ennes

Pat Horwath

ROOKIE FIRST TEAM

Teddy Zanias

James Zanias

Bryan Stone

Mace Riddle

Nick Ballentine

ROOKIE SECOND TEAM

Brandon Stone

Chuck Antonino


